
 

Summer Term Schedule 

Please print a copy of this for future reference. 

 

 

Date Time Group Location 

Wednesday 7th June 4-5pm Juniors The Roses, Stage 

 5-6pm Inters The Roses, Stage 

 6.15-7.30pm Seniors The Roses, Stage 

Wednesday 14th June 4-5pm Juniors The Roses, Stage 

 5-6pm Inters The Roses, Stage 

 6.15-7.30pm Seniors The Roses, Stage 

Sunday 18th June 10-4pm Inter + Seniors The Roses, Stage 

Wednesday 21st June 4-5pm Juniors The Roses, Stage 

 5-7.30pm Inters + Seniors The Roses, Stage 

Sunday 25th June 10-12pm Juniors The Roses, Stage 

 10-4pm Inters + Seniors The Roses, Stage 

Wednesday 28th June 4-5pm Juniors The Roses, Stage 

 5-7.30pm Inters + Seniors The Roses, Stage 

Wednesday 5th July 4-5pm Juniors The Roses, Stage 

 5-7.30pm Inters + Seniors The Roses, Stage 

Thursday 6th July 4-7.30pm Inters + Seniors The Roses, Stage 

Friday 7th July 4-7.30pm All groups The Roses, Stage 

Saturday 8th July 10am Arrival 
2pm Show 
7pm Show 

All groups The Roses, Stage 

Wednesday 12th July 4-5pm Juniors The Roses, Stage 

 5-6pm Inters The Roses, Stage 

 6.15-7.30pm Seniors The Roses, Stage 


